Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,853

1,748

R$
6,164.00

04-05-2017

04-05-2017

04-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

MATERIAL
DESTINADOS A
EVENTOS
COMEMORATIVOS;
139 DO
ANIVERSARIO DE
MANICORE,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2016/2017.




